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Détachant

AVANT LAVAGE

Nom chimique commun ou |lUPAC
EAU
BUTANE

ETHER 1-MONOBUTYLIQUE DU 1,2-
PROPYLENE GLYCOL

ISOTRIDECANOL ETHOXYLE

HYDROCARBURES, C10-C13, n-alcanes,
isoal canes, cycliques,

PROPANE
C12-18 alkyl glycerol ester> 6,5-17 EO

SODIUM BICARBONATE
ISOBUTANE

SODIUM BENZOATE
SODIUM NITRITE
AMMONIAQUE

n® CAS
7732-18-5
106-97-8

5131-66-8

69011-36-5

74-98-6

68201-46-7

144-55-8
75-28-5
532-32-1
7632-00-0
1336-21-6

Nom INCI ou phar macopée eur opéeenne
AQUA
BUTANE

PROPYLENE GLYCOL BUTYL ETHER

TRIDECETH-9

HYDROCARBURES, C10-C13, n-alcanes,
isoal canes, cycliques,

PROPANE

PEG-8 GLYCERYL MONO
ISOSTEARATE

SODIUM BICARBONATE
ISOBUTANE

SODIUM BENZOATE
SODIUM NITRITE
AMMONIUM HYDROXIDE



